
Average IPEDS Net Price:
Peer Comparison

Bloomington 2011 -2012
Institution Avg. Net Price AGI <$30K AGI $30K - $48K AGI $48K - $75K AGI $75K - $110K AGI > $110K
Indiana University-Bloomington $10,899 $4,726 $7,435 $14,634 $18,614 $19,701
Purdue University-Main Campus $12,969 $6,410 $8,832 $14,860 $19,355 $21,163
Michigan State University $13,836 $6,394 $11,942 $18,188 $20,883 $22,069
University of Nebraska-Lincoln $13,890 $9,972 $11,071 $14,710 $17,730 $18,376
University of Maryland-College Park $14,402 $7,605 $11,730 $16,182 $19,498 $20,892
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor $14,490 $5,431 $7,796 $12,348 $18,723 $23,098
University of Minnesota-Twin Cities $14,516 $9,184 $10,336 $14,888 $19,715 $22,226
University of Iowa $14,928 $9,132 $12,328 $16,228 $18,513 $18,967
University of Wisconsin-Madison $15,317 $7,323 $9,513 $15,668 $20,039 $21,541
University of Oregon $15,403 $11,188 $12,698 $16,561 $20,001 $20,683
The University of Texas at Austin $15,844 $8,967 $12,956 $18,785 $22,390 $23,594
University of Kansas $16,326 $12,964 $15,089 $18,475 $19,303 $20,141
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign $16,495 $8,626 $11,980 $18,591 $24,421 $26,362
University of Colorado Boulder $19,991 $13,934 $17,118 $22,183 $25,159 $26,631
Ohio State University-Main Campus $19,998 $13,273 $15,017 $20,522 $23,456 $24,559
Pennsylvania State University-Main Campus $22,560 $18,115 $19,579 $24,084 $28,243 $29,980



IUPUI 2011 -2012
Institution Avg. Net Price AGI <$30K AGI $30K - $48K AGI $48K - $75K AGI $75K - $110K AGI > $110K
University of New Mexico-Main Campus $11,001 $8,400 $10,483 $12,956 $14,170 $13,787
University of Utah $11,246 $11,555 $11,876 $14,154 $15,878 $16,666
University of Illinois at Chicago $11,932 $9,813 $11,155 $16,208 $22,899 $23,462
Wayne State University $11,973 $10,801 $11,868 $14,401 $15,961 $16,668
IUPUI $12,442 $9,102 $11,479 $16,399 $19,019 $19,314
University of Louisville $12,990 $8,246 $9,531 $14,051 $16,454 $16,857
University at Buffalo $13,109 $8,853 $11,578 $16,015 $18,409 $18,707
University of South Florida-Main Campus $13,222 $8,303 $9,944 $13,209 $16,239 $17,008
University of Alabama at Birmingham $14,296 $12,457 $14,208 $16,444 $17,543 $18,152
Virginia Commonwealth University $15,838 $13,672 $14,505 $17,862 $20,334 $22,434
University of Colorado Denver $16,003 $12,936 $14,696 $18,021 $20,899 $21,175
University of Cincinnati-Main Campus $19,045 $16,451 $18,357 $21,660 $23,842 $24,299
Temple University $21,012 $17,796 $18,236 $20,620 $22,648 $25,027

East 2011 -2012
Institution Avg. Net Price AGI <$30K AGI $30K - $48K AGI $48K - $75K AGI $75K - $110K AGI > $110K
Purdue University-North Central Campus $7,210 $4,996 $7,164 $11,796 $13,301 $13,383
Louisiana State University-Shreveport $7,367 $6,196 $7,057 $10,208 $12,311 $11,388
Missouri Southern State University $8,143 $6,945 $8,583 $9,894 $9,989 $10,970
Indiana University-East $8,549 $5,823 $7,957 $11,704 $13,878 $14,574
University of Michigan-Flint $9,494 $7,028 $8,427 $12,518 $14,376 $14,326
Auburn University at Montgomery $9,690 $9,611 $10,105 $13,572 $14,564 $14,615
Indiana University-Kokomo $10,058 $6,852 $9,731 $13,552 $14,845 $15,643
Indiana University-Southeast $10,261 $7,704 $10,025 $14,024 $15,818 $15,830
Montana State University-Billings $10,628 $10,799 $11,592 $13,849 $15,209 $15,224
University of South Carolina-Aiken $10,707 $8,188 $10,137 $13,706 $14,168 $15,062
University of Wisconsin-Parkside $10,925 $9,430 $11,088 $14,725 $17,168 $17,293
Minot State University $12,124 $9,457 $9,547 $13,160 $15,067 $15,656
Eastern Oregon University $13,286 $10,894 $12,254 $15,161 $16,419 $15,460



Kokomo 2011 -2012
Institution Avg. Net Price AGI <$30K AGI $30K - $48K AGI $48K - $75K AGI $75K - $110K AGI > $110K
The University of Texas of the Permian Basin $6,290 $2,728 $3,817 $6,553 $9,998 $10,672
Louisiana State University-Shreveport $7,367 $6,196 $7,057 $10,208 $12,311 $11,388
Missouri Southern State University $8,143 $6,945 $8,583 $9,894 $9,989 $10,970
University of Alaska Southeast $8,827 $10,515 $11,528 $13,508 $14,267 $14,267
Auburn University at Montgomery $9,690 $9,611 $10,105 $13,572 $14,564 $14,615
Indiana University-Kokomo $10,058 $6,852 $9,731 $13,552 $14,845 $15,643
Montana State University-Billings $10,628 $10,799 $11,592 $13,849 $15,209 $15,224
Minot State University $12,124 $9,457 $9,547 $13,160 $15,067 $15,656
Bluefield State College $12,389 $11,137 $11,188 $11,571 $11,921 $12,225
Eastern Oregon University $13,286 $10,894 $12,254 $15,161 $16,419 $15,460
Lewis-Clark State College $13,485 $11,503 $12,272 $14,775 $16,034 $16,441

Northwest 2011 -2012
Institution Avg. Net Price AGI <$30K AGI $30K - $48K AGI $48K - $75K AGI $75K - $110K AGI > $110K
California State University-Bakersfield $6,781 $4,791 $6,495 $11,041 $15,767 $16,203
Nicholls State University $7,586 $6,256 $7,083 $9,616 $11,333 $12,334
University of Michigan-Flint $9,494 $7,028 $8,427 $12,518 $14,376 $14,326
Auburn University at Montgomery $9,690 $9,611 $10,105 $13,572 $14,564 $14,615
California State University-San Marcos $9,775 $6,494 $8,144 $11,955 $17,429 $18,414
Texas A & M University-Corpus Christi $10,218 $12,287 $13,270 $15,221 $15,066 $11,905
Purdue University-Calumet Campus $10,535 $8,803 $9,658 $14,139 $15,084 $14,024
The University of Texas at Tyler $10,974 $5,763 $7,064 $12,820 $16,387 $17,522
Angelo State University $12,741 $9,900 $11,246 $14,034 $16,365 $16,611
Indiana University-Northwest $13,379 $11,356 $12,554 $17,235 $18,303 $18,537
Lamar University $16,349 $15,553 $16,909 $19,984 $21,076 $21,389



South Bend 2011 -2012
Institution Avg. Net Price AGI <$30K AGI $30K - $48K AGI $48K - $75K AGI $75K - $110K AGI > $110K
Nicholls State University $7,586 $6,256 $7,083 $9,616 $11,333 $12,334
Northern Kentucky University $8,404 $4,640 $5,715 $9,832 $11,729 $11,936
Southeastern Louisiana University $9,055 $6,907 $8,415 $10,863 $12,235 $12,327
Augusta State University $9,265 $8,075 $9,300 $11,908 $13,323 $13,338
Auburn University at Montgomery $9,690 $9,611 $10,105 $13,572 $14,564 $14,615
Indiana University-Southeast $10,261 $7,704 $10,025 $14,024 $15,818 $15,830
Indiana University-South Bend $10,836 $8,260 $10,705 $14,640 $16,159 $16,040
Columbus State University $11,027 $9,965 $10,846 $13,903 $14,362 $14,817
Emporia State University $11,522 $8,949 $9,577 $12,734 $14,045 $14,150
IPFW $12,481 $14,123 $12,978 $18,027 $18,657 $18,657
Salem State University $14,057 $11,312 $12,276 $15,972 $17,669 $18,813

Southeast 2011 -2012
Institution Avg. Net Price AGI <$30K AGI $30K - $48K AGI $48K - $75K AGI $75K - $110K AGI > $110K
Augusta State University $9,265 $8,075 $9,300 $11,908 $13,323 $13,338
Midwestern State University $9,296 $6,190 $6,495 $10,469 $13,491 $14,105
University of Michigan-Flint $9,494 $7,028 $8,427 $12,518 $14,376 $14,326
Auburn University at Montgomery $9,690 $9,611 $10,105 $13,572 $14,564 $14,615
Indiana University-Southeast $10,261 $7,704 $10,025 $14,024 $15,818 $15,830
Indiana University-South Bend $10,836 $8,260 $10,705 $14,640 $16,159 $16,040
Austin Peay State University $10,985 $8,510 $10,572 $13,420 $14,603 $14,957
Columbus State University $11,027 $9,965 $10,846 $13,903 $14,362 $14,817
Minot State University $12,124 $9,457 $9,547 $13,160 $15,067 $15,656
IPFW $12,481 $14,123 $12,978 $18,027 $18,657 $18,657
University of Southern Indiana $12,495 $9,528 $11,887 $15,246 $16,614 $17,137
Salem State University $14,057 $11,312 $12,276 $15,972 $17,669 $18,813


	Summary

